
R

SAT 1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  107 SCT:  47
Buster 36.43 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Soccodato 02.9411 08007 100 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  107 SCT:  43
Rufus 28.60 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Hughey 03.749 12035 100 0
Que 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Clauss 00.0010 12036 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  110 SCT:  40
Jordan 56.95 16 4 2 46NQ 0 0Penha 01.936 16041 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  112 SCT:  37
Bella 28.20 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Murphy 03.973 20046 95 0
Helo 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Baggerman 00.001 20043 0 0
Sly 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Vitro 00.002 20044 0 0

R

SAT 1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  138 SCT:  46
Jitterbug 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Ranieri 10.0013 12010 0 0
Fiona 43.05 0 3 3 30NQ 3 0Hunter 03.2114 12210 0 0
Marigold 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Angle 00.0012 12009 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  141 SCT:  43
Owen 43.97 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Catts 03.219 16013 100 0
Brooke 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Salerno 10.008 16012 0 0
Cooper 43.75 0 4 0 20NQ 1 0Schaefer 03.2210 16211 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  144 SCT:  41
Zim 29.62 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Behrens 04.864 20014 0 0
Ici Blue 43.55 2 3 3 34NQ 1 0Hartman 03.317 20015 0 0
Maggie 64.33 23 2 2 66NQ 0 0Brower 02.245 20019 0 0
Rory 56.84 15 5 5 80NQ 2 0Berte 02.536 20215 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  144 SCT:  44
Cinder 39.24 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Lembo 03.671 24020 0 0
Gideon 33.05 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Conologue 04.362 24023 0 0
Eddie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Angle 00.003 24024 0 0

R

SAT 1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  160 SCT:  52
Maybelle 50.41 0 3 1 20NQ 1 0Poe 03.17100 08204 0 0
Bones 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Johnson 10.00101 08205 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  160 SCT:  49
Mr. C.C. 36.23 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Rifkin-Mamaradlo 04.4290 12207 0 0
Angie 23.23 0 2 2 20NQ 2 0Von Essen 06.8991 12209 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  165 SCT:  47
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Dolce 34.01 0 0 0 0NQ 3 0Ross 04.8564 16212 0 0
Kramer 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Berman 00.0063 16124 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  170 SCT:  45
Kindle 32.45 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Teramoto 05.2447 20145 100 0
Demi 31.82 0 0 2 10NQ 3 0Vega 05.3446 20217 0 0
Flyin' Ryan 33.41 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Chvastek 05.0948 20219 0 0
Maggie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Conroy 10.0049 20220 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  170 SCT:  48
Kasey 36.60 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Conologue 04.6414 24223 100 0

R

SAT 1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  160 SCT:  52
Taylor 40.03 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Penha 04.0095 08071 100 11
Dora 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Sutch 10.0097 08075 0 0
Bitzy 46.91 0 0 2 10NQ 1 0Russell 03.4198 08076 0 0
Bounder 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Jamison 10.0099 08077 0 0
Emma 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Fanok 00.0096 08073 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  160 SCT:  49
Pixel 31.17 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Witting 05.1373 12082 100 17
Daisy 33.14 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Witting 04.8386 12102 100 15
Andy Boy 33.75 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Rifkin-Mamaradl 04.7487 12103 100 15
Zoe 35.64 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Trummer 04.4976 12087 100 13
Rosie Cotton 38.51 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Miller 04.1580 12093 100 10
Luigi 41.27 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Fricke 03.8870 12079 100 7
Bogie 42.81 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ranieri 03.7477 12088 100 6
Reeses 43.03 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Davis 03.7289 12206 100 5
Sparkle 46.51 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Sroczynski 03.4475 12085 100 2
Catcher 46.77 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Johnson 03.4272 12081 100 2
Gemma 33.21 0 2 1 15NQ 0 0Rifkin-Mamaradlo 04.8271 12080 0 0
GG 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Berman 10.0074 12084 0 0
Cheerio 36.41 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Fricke 04.3978 12089 0 0
Tres Jolie 39.36 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Rifkin-Mamaradlo 04.0779 12090 0 0
Raven 51.41 2 0 0 6NQ 0 0Gross 03.1182 12095 94 0
JJ 35.49 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Fricke 04.5183 12096 0 0
Zippity 41.54 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Sroczynski 03.8584 12098 0 0
Bella 56.55 7 1 1 31NQ 1 0Johnson 12.8385 12100 0 0
Pee Wee 35.57 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Fricke 04.5088 12104 0 0
Bounce 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mainardi 00.0081 12094 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  165 SCT:  47
Clash 33.73 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Hunter 04.8952 16107 100 13
Rafe 34.32 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Mancino 04.8153 16109 100 12
Corn 35.03 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Trummer 04.7160 16121 100 11
Hailey 35.78 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Profenna 04.6161 16122 100 11
Sookie 39.69 0 2 3 25NQ 2 0Lange 04.1651 16105 0 0
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Bridget 56.97 9 2 2 47NQ 0 0Hedderick 02.9054 16110 0 0
Thula 62.00 15 5 2 80NQ 1 0Hughey 02.6655 16112 0 0
Finn 40.40 0 1 2 15NQ 2 0Hamilton 04.0856 16116 0 0
Samson 54.48 7 4 3 56NQ 1 0Doelling 03.0357 16117 0 0
Remus 32.40 0 0 2 10NQ 0 0Stevenson 05.0958 16118 0 0
Morgan 42.88 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Lange 03.8562 16123 0 0
Mia 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Fanok 00.0059 16119 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  170 SCT:  45
Faye 27.59 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Hughes 06.1638 20163 100 17
Summit 27.80 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Schachte 06.1242 20171 100 17
Rumor 28.81 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Calabrese 05.9020 20134 100 16
Scoot 28.82 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Sherman 05.9034 20158 100 16
Jamie 30.14 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Anderson 05.6436 20161 100 14
Gypsy Rose 34.67 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Gonchar 04.9019 20132 100 10
Jada 28.87 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Fischer 05.8916 20128 0 0
Lira 32.11 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Schachte 05.2918 20131 0 0
Jake 38.57 0 0 2 10NQ 1 0Hass 04.4121 20138 0 0
Caol Ila 31.59 0 3 3 30NQ 3 0Bryden 05.3822 20139 0 0
Secret 26.69 0 2 2 20NQ 3 0Nally 06.3723 20141 0 0
Petey 48.41 3 0 1 14NQ 0 0Garfinkel 03.5124 20142 0 0
Bindi 48.77 3 5 0 34NQ 1 0Tupper 03.4925 20143 0 0
Sin 39.30 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Torok 04.3326 20144 0 0
Pizzazz 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Thompson 10.0015 20147 0 0
Sequin 28.00 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Rohn 06.0728 20149 0 0
Kinsale 32.85 0 2 2 20NQ 2 0Nottingham 05.1829 20150 0 0
Elf 32.18 0 3 1 20NQ 1 0Behrens 05.2830 20151 0 0
Samie 39.45 0 2 0 10NQ 1 0Dauer 04.3131 20152 0 0
Bullitt 44.02 0 3 2 25NQ 0 0Freeman 03.8632 20155 0 0
Solo 6 30.34 0 2 3 25NQ 2 0Katzwinkel 05.6033 20156 0 0
Gem 34.01 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Jamison 05.0035 20159 0 0
Dreamer 35.05 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Sconza 04.8537 20162 0 0
Dyllie 34.33 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Rose 04.9539 20167 0 0
Rowdy 35.94 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Hass 04.7340 20168 0 0
Lucas 35.27 0 2 3 25NQ 3 0Vicari 04.8241 20169 0 0
Kyan 31.81 0 3 2 25NQ 2 0Salerno 05.3443 20172 0 0
Splash 33.36 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Nally 05.1044 20173 0 0
Hattie 39.43 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Vitro 04.3145 20176 0 0
Maewyn 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Rose 00.0017 20130 0 0
Leda 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Baggerman 00.0027 20146 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  170 SCT:  48
Ganesha 28.91 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Thorpe 05.882 24178 100 19
Cruella 33.28 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Koster 05.1112 24196 100 14
Lily 36.00 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Campbell 04.725 24183 100 12
Murphy 37.45 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Conroy 04.547 24190 100 10
Cushla 31.30 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Brown 05.431 24177 0 0
Hush 35.03 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Koster 04.853 24179 0 0
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Ivy 29.13 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Knapp-Cook 05.844 24182 0 0
Finn 35.39 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Zgoda 04.808 24191 0 0
Lacey 41.37 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Gonchar 04.119 24192 0 0
Kisses 45.34 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Davis 03.7513 24193 0 0
Rowan 40.18 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Brown 04.2310 24194 0 0
Shambhu 29.84 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Thorpe 05.7011 24195 0 0
Ringo 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mogerley 00.006 24188 0 0

R

SAT 1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  107 SCT:  52
Isabel 35.60 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Terry 03.0114 04001 0 0

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  107 SCT:  48
Putter 43.62 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Terry 02.4512 08002 95 0
Sassy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Clauss 00.0013 08027 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  112 SCT:  42
Lexie 25.94 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Daunt 04.328 16030 100 0
Gili 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Pinard 00.007 16006 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  112 SCT:  45
Henry 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Carlson 00.004 20032 0 0
Katie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Greff 00.005 20033 0 0

R

SAT 1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  144 SCT:  46
Eastman 46.13 0 3 2 25NQ 2 0Brooks 03.1211 16200 0 0

R

SAT 1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  160 SCT:  57
Cody 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Carlson 00.00104 04197 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  165 SCT:  52
Tide 37.13 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Herr 04.4494 12054 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  170 SCT:  50
Riesen 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Carlson 00.0069 16201 0 0

R

SAT 1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  160 SCT:  57
Jethro 47.34 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Poe 03.38103 04051 100 9

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  160 SCT:  54
Owen 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Kowal 10.00102 08053 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  165 SCT:  52
Jayda 47.69 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Gross 03.4692 12055 0 0
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Jasmine 35.61 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Sroczynski 04.6393 12057 0 0
Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  170 SCT:  50

Rook 46.31 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Pinard 03.6768 16067 100 3
Wings 51.50 1 0 1 8NQ 0 0Pinard 03.3065 16061 0 0
Daryl 55.40 5 3 1 35NQ 0 0Tupper 03.0767 16066 0 0
Simon 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Stedner 00.0066 16062 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  170 SCT:  53
Oliver 32.46 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Dauer 05.2450 20068 100 20
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